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gross weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

0,95
335
335
30

PIZZA PLATE in Opaque Stoneware, BLACK colour, Diameter 33.5 cm, Brand M1934 -- Available in packs of 6

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
MRN-131792 PIZZA PLATE cm 33.5, in Opaque Stoneware, brand €5,70
M1934 - - indicated UNIT PRICE - purchasable in packs ’

of 6 pieces or multiples of 6

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days




